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INSIDE MESH FENCE
Self Tapping Screw

Anodised

////////////////////////////%///////
AN

SRR
NN : ,
N\ ///%/////// \
R \ \
ANAR RRRRRRNNNNNY

AR

R A
Y NN
LIRS

AN
NIRRT TARARARNNY

t
1

Shee
1/

ition

1

3/6/2024

Date

Date
3/6/2024

1.2 M Tubing Fence MAIN GA™

Approved by
Weber

Checked by
Weber

Designed by

Jurgens

11 10
3000 C/C

12

13

LL]
_a 4
L] ARATHITIMITIET R e A
S R TR O n .
= IR T Z ﬂ/@\ﬂw A P
LLI JHAATE JRVIRVIRTRDINTNRTR O
L R TR O = :
I TR R LY
T A R - R
LI R R ~
= R AR R
JARTRA IUAIARRARAA IR
N W N
= ~
% N/
- /
= O
° =
o
-
—
O 4
N
LTI
RRRRL AR AR AR
NRRRL AR AR AR AR
RRRRU AR AR
NRRRL AR AR
DR RN AR
NRRRU AR AR AR AR
RRRRL AR AR AR
LN LT R
NIRRT AR
RRRR AR AR
NRRRL AR AR RR
NIRRT AR RR _. /
L LT TR WA
NIRRT AR AR

MESH SIZE

SPIDER CLAMP
ASSEMBLY

A(l:2)

CLAMP DETAIL

12 11 10

13

14

15

16

14

SPIDER CLAM ASSY
15

CONCRETE BLOCK
MESH-PANNEL.
MESH-PANNEL..
76x76x2 Tubing
76x76x2 Tubing
CONCRETE BLOCK
SPIDER CLAM ASSY

1
4
39
1
1
1

4

RN N =
LRI WA AR AR ARR WS N =
RN eTes N
LRI AR AR AR AN S
LRI AR ARR AN N
LRI RARR AR AN Jd B
LRI RARR AR N
AR AR AR G,
LRI WA RARR AR AN =
LR RARR AR AN m
RN AR AR -
LRI RARR ARSI W o -
LU PR Qo
AR RS AW N
=S R AR
TSN IO
IRER AR ARRRR AR RARR ]

_

! oy

| :

a

00ZT 009

00°0087 al 5

= 5 | £

IV_OMAI L9€ L9€ L9€ 0S m w =

L ¢ > ~

%u = @) & &
5 w O
o / S L
<

o ;
V)

T

=

10
11
12
13

16




